
The Little School at MDPC 

11612 Memorial Drive 

Houston, Texas   77024 

(713)490-9267 

www.mdpc.org 

 

The Little School at MDPC Tuition and Fee Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

                                    Registration Fee       $250.00 

                                    Building Fee              $  25.00 (For non-MDPC members) 
                                         

          Monthly Tuition Payment Schedule – 9:15 to 2:30 Program 
                                         

1.    1 day per week     $175.00 

2.   2 days per week   $345.00 

3.   3 days per week   $500.00 

4.   4 days per week   $600.00 

5.   5 days per week   $735.00 
 

Monthly tuition is due by the 10th of the month.  A late fee will of $20 will be assessed if the 

tuition is not paid by this date.  These tuition rates may change if deemed necessary. 
 

Extended Day Charges 
 

Early Bird Fees starts at 8:30- $7 per day 

Extended Day until 3:30 - $10 per day 

Extended Day until 4:00 - $15 per day 

Extended Day until 5:00 - $20 per day 

 
Note:  Scholarships are available for families in need of financial assistance.  If you would like to 

apply for a scholarship please pick up an application in the office. 

 
May 2017 tuition is prepaid and due by June 30, 2016 

 

 

REGISTRATION AND BUILDING FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 

 


